60 TDB203004en / Main catalogue part 2 – Hospital engineering / 07.2009
Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co. KG • Londorfer Str. 65 • 35305 Grünberg • Tel.: 06401 807-0 • Fax: 06401 807-259
 Subject to change! – © Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co. KG, Germany
2
.3
Isolating transformer ES710
ES710
Device features

LG series
SK2 series
Ordering information, dimensions, weights
Type A B C D E F G Cu weight Weight Art. No.
ES710/3150 240 mm 230 mm 325 mm 200 mm 200 mm 160 mm 11 mm 15 kg 49 kg B 924 211
ES710/4000 280 mm 220 mm 370 mm 240 mm 190 mm 150 mm 11 mm 24 kg 59 kg B 924 212
ES710/5000 280 mm 230 mm 370 mm 240 mm 200 mm 160 mm 11 mm 25 kg 61 kg B 924 213
ES710/6300 280 mm 245 mm 370 mm 240 mm 215 mm 175 mm 11 mm 26 kg 65 kg B 924 214
ES710/8000 280 mm 260 mm 370 mm 240 mm 230 mm 190 mm 11 mm 27 kg 74 kg B 924 215
ES710/10000 320 mm 280 mm 420 mm 270 mm 233 mm 193 mm 13 mm 39 kg 85 kg B 924 216
ES710/3150K 240 mm 360 mm 200 mm 200 mm 160 mm 11 mm 15 kg 49 kg B 924 221
ES710/4000K 280 mm 420 mm 240 mm 190 mm 150 mm 11 mm 24 kg 59 kg B 924 222
ES710/5000K 280 mm 420 mm 240 mm 200 mm 160 mm 11 mm 25 kg 61 kg B 924 223
ES710/6300K 280 mm 420 mm 240 mm 215 mm 175 mm 11 mm 26 kg 65 kg B 924 224
ES710/8000K 280 mm 420 mm 240 mm 230 mm 190 mm 11 mm 27 kg 74 kg B 924 225
ES710/10000K 320 mm 480 mm 270 mm 270 mm 193 mm 13 mm 39 kg 85 kg B 924 226
ES710/3150LG 230 mm 235 mm 320 mm 204 mm 240 mm 9 mm 15 kg 49 kg B 924 231
ES710/4000LG 260 mm 210 mm 365 mm 234 mm 280 mm 9 mm 24 kg 59 kg B 924 232
ES710/5000LG 260 mm 220 mm 365 mm 234 mm 280 mm 9 mm 25 kg 61 kg B 924 233
ES710/6300LG 260 mm 235 mm 365 mm 234 mm 280 mm 9 mm 26 kg 65 kg B 924 234
ES710/8000LG 260 mm 250 mm 365 mm 234 mm 280 mm 9 mm 27 kg 74 kg B 924 235
ES710/10000LG 294 mm 240 mm 410 mm 264 mm 320 mm 12 mm 39 kg 85 kg B 924 236
ES710/3150SK2 380 mm 200 mm 450 mm 350 mm 270 mm 150 mm 11 mm 15 kg 69 kg B 924 241
ES710/4000SK2 380 mm 190 mm 500 mm 350 mm 310 mm 150 mm 11 mm 24 kg 75 kg B 924 242
ES710/5000SK2 380 mm 200 mm 500 mm 350 mm 310 mm 160 mm 11 mm 25 kg 77 kg B 924 243
ES710/6300SK2 380 mm 215 mm 500 mm 350 mm 310 mm 175 mm 11 mm 26 kg 86 kg B 924 244
ES710/8000SK2 380 mm 230 mm 500 mm 350 mm 310 mm 190 mm 11 mm 27 kg 90 kg B 924 245
ES710/10000SK2 410 mm 240 mm 560 mm 380 mm 350 mm 200 mm 13 mm 39 kg 105 kg B 924 246
ES710/3150S 280 mm 180 mm 370 mm 240 mm 290 mm 145 mm 11 x 25 mm 15 kg 49 kg B 924 261
ES710/4000S 280 mm 150 mm 420 mm 240 mm 290 mm 115 mm 11 x 25 mm 24 kg 59 kg B 924 262
ES710/5000S 280 mm 160 mm 420 mm 240 mm 290 mm 125 mm 11 x 25 mm 25 kg 61 kg B 924 263
ES710/6300S 280 mm 175 mm 420 mm 240 mm 290 mm 140 mm 11 x 25 mm 26 kg 65 kg B 924 264
ES710/8000S 280 mm 190 mm 420 mm 240 mm 290 mm 155 mm 11 x 25 mm 27 kg 74 kg B 924 265
ES710/10000S 320 mm 233 mm 440 mm 270 mm 330 mm 193 mm 13 x 18 mm 39 kg 85 kg B 924 266
S series
Dimension E is the depth incl. terminals
62 TDB203004en / Main catalogue part 2 – Hospital engineering / 07.2009
2